Position

Econ Dev &Housing Manager

Management Analyst

Comm.& Economic
Development Coordinator Il

Comm.& Economic
Development Coordinator Il

Comm.& Economic
Development Coordinator Il

Other Positions Held City

Emeryville

Emeryville

Emeryville

Emeryville

Emeryville

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$172,508

$128,366

$122,279

$102,971

$77,847

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,859
$34,705
$37,345

$31,599

$18,034



