Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Econ Dev &Housing Manager		Emeryville	Economic Development	\$172,508	\$40,859
Management Analyst		Emeryville	Economic Development	\$128,366	\$34,705
Comm.& Economic Development Coordinator II		Emeryville	Economic Development	\$122,279	\$37,345
Comm.& Economic Development Coordinator II		Emeryville	Economic Development	\$102,971	\$31,599
Comm.& Economic Development Coordinator II		Emeryville	Economic Development	\$77,847	\$18,034